Period

Tutor

Break
10:30

Monday 15th January

Tuesday 16th January

Week 1
Wednesday 17th January

Thursday 18th January

Friday 19th January

All Morning exams start at 10:30

History Paper 1 Psychology Paper 1 English Paper 1 Business Paper 2 PE Paper 2
2hr 45 mins 2 hours 3 hours 2 hours 1 hour
Sociology Paper 1 Physics Paper 1 Maths Paper 1 Chemistry Paper 2 Geography Paper 1
2 hours 2 hours 1hr 30mins 2 hours 2hr 30mins
Biology Paper 1 Computer Science Paper 1
2 hours 2hr 30mins
All Afternoon exams Start at 13:30
PE Paper 1 Business Paper 1 Y12 English Literature
2 hours 2 hours 2 hours
Chemistry Paper 1 Y12 Maths
2 hours 1hr 30mins




Week 2

Period

Monday 22nd January Tuesday 23rd January Wednesday 24th January Thursday 25th January Friday 27th January
Tutor
1
Break
10:30 All Morning exams start at 10:30
History Paper 2 Psychology Paper 2 English Paper 2 Business Paper 3 Geography Paper 2
) 2hr 45mins 2 hours 2hr 30mins 2 hours 2hr 30mins
Sociology Paper 2 Physics Paper 2 Maths Paper 2 Chemistry Paper 3
1 hour 2 hours 1hr 30mins 2 hours
Biology Paper 2 Computer Science Paper 2
3 2 hours 2hr 30mins
Lunch
4
13:30 All Afternoon exams Start at 13:30
PE Paper 3 Sociology Paper 3 Psychology Paper 3
5 1 hour 1hr 30mins 1 hour
Biology Paper 3 Physics Paper 3
2 hours 2 hours
6




